LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 190 by Senator Gallot

- 1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>
- 2 On page 2, line 18, change "establishing the appointment of" to ", issued by a court of
- 3 competent jurisdiction, appointing"
- 4 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 2</u>
- 5 On page 2, line 22, change "of" to "appointing"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 3, line 2, following "subsequent" insert "court"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 3, line 2, following "order"insert ", issued by a court of competent jurisdiction,"
- 10 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- On page 3, line 4, following "subsequent" insert "court"
- 12 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 3, line 4, following "order" insert ", issued by a court of competent
- 14 jurisdiction,"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 5, line 4, change "establishing the appointment of" to ", issued by a court of
- 17 competent jurisdiction, appointing"
- 18 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- On page 5, line 19, following "subsequent" and before "order" insert "court"
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- On page 5, line 19, following "order" and before "specifically" insert ", issued by a court
- 22 of competent jurisdiction,"
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- On page 5, line 21, following "subsequent" and before "order" insert "court"
- 25 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- On page 7, line 3, following "administration" delete "establishing the"
- 27 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- On page 7, line 4, delete "appointment of" and insert ", issued by a court of competent
- 29 jurisdiction, appointing"

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 14
- 2 On page 7, line 14, following "subsequent" and before "order" insert "court"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 15
- 4 On page 7, line 14, following "order" and before "specifically" insert ", issued by a court
- 5 of competent jurisdiction,"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 16
- 7 On page 7, line 16, following "subsequent" and before "order" insert "court"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 17
- 9 On page 7, line 25, following "possession" insert ", issued by a court of competent
- 10 jurisdiction,"